

Kalāheo High School

Did you know?

The Kalāheo High School Foundation was established by the **Kalāheo faculty** when, in 1992, teachers decided to use as seed money the school's National Blue Ribbon Schools Award of \$4000, thereby benefiting students in perpetuity.

While fulfilling the Foundation's mission to provide a growing endowment, the Board has awarded **\$16,400** in school grants for computers, special programs, student publications, classroom fans, chairs, production equipment, books, air conditioning and other needs.

With the support of former Kalāheo principal Dr. James Schlosser and woodshop teacher Art Fitchett, the **History and Pride Wall in the school office** is a Foundation project to honor school leaders and notable alumni. The wall highlights current events, the half-century history of Kalāheo Intermediate/ Kalāheo High School, and alumni accomplishments.

The **Christine Snyder 9/11 Memorial**—tree (2002) and stone marker (2006)—is a Foundation project with monetary and *pro bono* support from alumni, Ameron Hawaii, and stone sculptor Doug Jones.

Upcoming Class Reunions

Many Kalāheo alumni are now Kalāheo parents. Here is information about known reunions.

Class of 1978, 40th Reunion, July 13-15, 2018 All events are in Kailua, including MidPac Country Club on Saturday. Details are at Kalaheo1978.myevent.com.

Class of 1998, 20th Reunion, Saturday, August 4, 2018

In Kailua and announced on Facebook by Justina Acevedo-Cross.

To find a reunion or connect with classmates, go to Kalāheo High School Alumni on Facebook. Some classes also have their own Facebook pages. For class lists and general information, contact the Foundation Board Alumni Committee at mrobert575@aol.com.

The Board is currently exploring ways to better support reunion organizers via a new website now under construction.

Kalāheo High School Foundation—Membership—2018

Name:	(Maiden Nar	ne of Alumna))
Street/P.O. Box	City	State Zip
Phone	E-mail	
 \$5 Current Student, c/o 20 \$15 Member \$25 Orange \$50 Blue \$100 Mustang \$250+ Blue Ribbon Other: 	 Given in memory of Given to honor 	 Kalāheo Alumnus, Class of Current Kalāheo Parent/Family Current or Former Faculty/Staff Business/Corporate Supporter Other:

Your donations help build the Endowment, support Legacy Scholarships for students, and fund school grants. Make checks payable to Kalāheo High School Foundation. Mail your tax deductible donation to Kalāheo High School Foundation, 730 Iliaina Street, Kailua, HI 96734. Or, place your contribution in the Kalāheo Foundation mailbox in the school office.

(R) The Kalāheo High School crest is the registered trademark of Kalāheo High School Foundation with permission to use the mark, with or without color but otherwise unaltered, extended to Kalāheo High School, its official organizations, and persons currently affiliated with the school. Others may not use the mark without written permission of the Kalāheo High School Foundation.